
School Year 2023-2024         Emergency Drill Schedule 
  Belding Area Schools    Orchard Hills Building 

 

 
Fire 

(3 to be conducted before Dec. 1st and  2 during remaining year) 
 

1. Tuesday, September 26, 2023 at 9:30 am 
2. Tuesday, October 17, 2023 at 3:00 pm  

3. Friday, November 17 , 2023 at 11:00 am 
4. Wednesday, February 21, 2024 at 4:00 pm 

5. Thursday, May 23, 2024 at 10:30 am 
 

 

Tornado 
(1 during month of March) 

 

1. Wednesday, March 20, 2024 at 10:00 am 
2. Tuesday, April 30, 2024 at 9:00 am 

 
 

Lock Down 
(1 before Dec. 1st & 1 after Jan. 1st)*At least 1 of the drills needs to be during a lunch or recess 

period or at a time when a significant number of Students are gathered but not in the 
Classroom 

 

1. Thursday, October 26, 2023 at 10:00 am 
2. Wednesday, January 31, 2024 at 3:30 pm 

3. Thursday, April 18, 2024 at 12:00 pm 
 
 
 

Dates and times are subject to change if there is conflict with the original schedule.  
Brooke Linebaugh or Nancy Jurado will notify everyone in the building prior to the change.  


